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SUS304
NBR
NBR

C3771
C3771
C3771
C3771
C3771

C2600
C2600
GRAPHITE
NON ASBESTOS
C2801 or SUS304

Chain

Gasket
Gasket

Material

CAC406(BC6)
CAC406(BC6)
C3771
C3604
CAC406(BC6)
C3771
FC200
SUS304
SUS304
SUS304
SUS304
SUS304

Base connertion
Cap
Coupling ring
Set ring
Set screw

Split pin
Disc lock washer
Packing
Gasket
Name plate

Hex. Nut
Hex. Nut
Hex. Nut
Stud bolt
Stud bolt

Disc
Disc nut
Packing gland
Stem
Handwheel

Parts

Body
Bonnet


